Teppei Sako

BIOGRAPHY
1988

EDUCATION
2014
2012
2010

AWARD
2015

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2025
2024
2021
2019
2018
2017

2016

2015

2014
2013

eN arts

Maruyama Park, Gionmachi Kitagawa, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, Japan

Born in Osaka

Kyoto Seika University, MFA Fine Arts, Ktoto
Kyoto Seika University, BFA Fine Arts, Kyoto
Glasgow School of Art (Exchange student)

38th New cosmos of photography, Grand Prix

El Dorado of “PowerShot G7 X Mark m”
CHILL TOWN, Shinjuku

POOR, VIDEO, ANYTIME GOD.

All Along The Watchtower

FLIM

CHILL TOWN

RUN UP!

Sword & Sandal

Sliver

Carbon, Copy, Analog, Delay,
Sliver

Fantasy Black Channel

SEASON I

Made of Stone

Submission House Senrioka Remix
Submission House

SEASON I

9.Submission

eN arts

HOTEL THE KNOT TOKYO Shinjuku Lounge Gallery
Sprout Curation

YEBISU ART LABO

Sprout Curation

VOouU

Doshisha Women's College of Liberal Arts msc gallery
Tokyo Photographic Art Museum
Ponto 15 / Finch Art Gallery
YEBISU ART LABO
space_inframince

KUNST ARZT

ART GALLERYS FIVE

Art Space JUSO#13

ART GALLERYS FIVE

Funaoka Garou

ART GALLERYS FIVE

KUNST ARZT

Kyoto
Tokyo
Tokyo
Aichi
Tokyo
Kyoto
Kyoto
Tokyo
Kyoto
Aichi
Osaka
Kyoto
Osaka
Osaka
Osaka
Kyoto
Osaka
Kyoto

www.en-arts.com | info@en-arts.com | phone & fax +81-75-525-2355



SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017
2016

2015

2014

2013
2010

eN arts
Maruyama Park, Gionmachi Kitagawa, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto, Japan

Group Exhibition

between A & B

Think Twice

PARCO ART & CULTURE
Group Exhibition

TOKYO CREATIVE SALON 2023
NITO 12

NEW XCOSMOS OF PHOTOGRAPHY
Group Exhibition

Lights Camera Action

NITO 11

NITO 10

Group Exhibition

NITO 08

NITO 07

NITO 06

NITO 05

NITO MICHIKUSA

NITO 04

A HAPPY NEW WORLD

Fifty Years of Ptrintmaking at Tama Art University
NITO 03

EARTH WIND & FIRE

New Photographic Objects
Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition

Practical case interviews #02
Group Exhibition

Group Exhibition

Art Court Frontier 2016 #14
showcase #5 “Serendipity”
QUESTION OF THE FUTURE
NEW COSMOS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 2015
Group Exhibition

Thinking Print vol.4

Kasetsu 2014

Deire of Kevin Seals

Happy Life more than usual
quadruple track

Coincidental Perception
Setouchi Triennale '13 autumn
New Face

ART NITO Tokyo
Mitsui Main Building TOKYO, Nihonbashi Mitsui Tower Atrium TOkyO
New Space PA Tokyo
KICHIJOJI PARCO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
CANON GALLERY S Tokyo
BAG -Brillia Art Gallery- Tokyo
Lights gallery Aichi
ART NITO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
KOGANEI ART SPOT Chateau Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
Sprout Curation Tokyo
Tama Art University Museum Tokyo
ART NITO Tokyo
eN arts Kyoto
The Museum of Modern Art, Saitama Saitama
Hashikko Tokyo
rusu Tokyo
Sprout Curation Tokyo
Nakano ZERO Tokyo
blanClass Kanagawa
Kyoto Seika University Gallery Fleur Kyoto
Denki Bunka Kaikan Aichi
ART COURT Gallery Osaka
eN arts Kyoto
Kyoto Seika University Gallery Fleur Kyoto
HILL SIDE FORUM Tokyo
Kyoto Seika University kara-S Kyoto
Kyoto Saga University of Arts Kyoto
Kyoto Seika University Kyoto
social kitchen Kyoto
Nakano ZERO Tokyo
gendai HEIGHTS Tokyo
KUNST ARZT Kyoto
Takami island Kagawa
Ishida Taiseisha Hall Kyoto

www.en-arts.com | info@en-arts.com | phone & fax +81-75-525-2355



