Teppei Sako

BIOGRAPHY

1988 Born in Osaka

EDUCATION

2014	Kyoto Seika University, MFA Fine Arts, Ktoto
2012	Kyoto Seika University, BFA Fine Arts, Kyoto
2010	Glasgow School of Art (Exchange student)

AWARD

2015 38th New cosmos of photography, Grand Prix

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2025	El Dorado of "PowerShot G7 X Mark III"	eN arts	Kyoto
2024	CHILL TOWN, Shinjuku	HOTEL THE KNOT TOKYO Shinjuku Lounge Gallery	Tokyo
2021	POOR, VIDEO, ANYTIME GOD.	Sprout Curation	Tokyo
2019	All Along The Watchtower	YEBISU ART LABO	Aichi
2018	FLIM	Sprout Curation	Tokyo
2017	CHILL TOWN	VOU	Kyoto
	RUN UP!	Doshisha Women's College of Liberal Arts msc gallery	Kyoto
2016	Sword & Sandal	Tokyo Photographic Art Museum	Tokyo
	Sliver	Ponto 15 / Finch Art Gallery	Kyoto
	Carbon, Copy, Analog, Delay,	YEBISU ART LABO	Aichi
	Sliver	space_inframince	Osaka
2015	Fantasy Black Channel	KUNST ARZT	Kyoto
	SEASON II	ART GALLERY5 FIVE	Osaka
2014	Made of Stone	Art Space JUSO#13	Osaka
2013	Submission House Senrioka Remix	ART GALLERY5 FIVE	Osaka
	Submission House	Funaoka Garou	Kyoto
	SEASON I	ART GALLERY5 FIVE	Osaka
	9.Submission	KUNST ARZT	Kyoto

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED GROUP E			
2024	Group Exhibition	ART NITO	Tokyo
	between A & B	Mitsui Main Building TOKYO, Nihonbashi Mitsui Tower Atrium	Tokyo
	Think Twice	New Space PA	Tokyo
2023	PARCO ART & CULTURE	KICHIJOJI PARCO	Tokyo
	Group Exhibition	ART NITO	Tokyo
	TOKYO CREATIVE SALON 2023		Tokyo
2022	NITO 12	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NEW XCOSMOS OF PHOTOGRAPHY	CANON GALLERY S	Tokyo
	Group Exhibition	BAG -Brillia Art Gallery-	Tokyo
	Lights Camera Action	Lights gallery	Aichi
	NITO 11	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NITO 10	ART NITO	Tokyo
2021	Group Exhibition	KOGANEI ART SPOT Chateau	Tokyo
	NITO 08	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NITO 07	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NITO 06	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NITO 05	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NITO MICHIKUSA	ART NITO	Tokyo
	NITO 04	ART NITO	Tokyo
	A HAPPY NEW WORLD	Sprout Curation	Tokyo
	Fifty Years of Ptrintmaking at Tama Art University	Tama Art University Museum	Tokyo
2020	NITO 03	ART NITO	Tokyo
	EARTH WIND & FIRE	eN arts	Kyoto
	New Photographic Objects	The Museum of Modern Art, Saitama	a Saitama
2019	Group Exhibition	Hashikko	Tokyo
	Group Exhibition	rusu	Tokyo
	Group Exhibition	Sprout Curation	Tokyo
2018	Group Exhibition	Nakano ZERO	Tokyo
	Practical case interviews #02	blanClass	Kanagawa
2017	Group Exhibition	Kyoto Seika University Gallery Fleur	Kyoto
2016	Group Exhibition	Denki Bunka Kaikan	Aichi
	Art Court Frontier 2016 #14	ART COURT Gallery	Osaka
	showcase #5 "Serendipity"	eN arts	Kyoto
	QUESTION OF THE FUTURE	Kyoto Seika University Gallery Fleur	Kyoto
2015	NEW COSMOS OF PHOTOGRAPHY 2015	HILL SIDE FORUM	Tokyo
	Group Exhibition	Kyoto Seika University kara-S	Kyoto
	Thinking Print vol.4	Kyoto Saga University of Arts	Kyoto
2014	Kasetsu 2014	Kyoto Seika University	Kyoto
	Deire of Kevin Seals	social kitchen	Kyoto
	Happy Life more than usual	Nakano ZERO	Tokyo
	quadruple track	gendai HEIGHTS	Tokyo
	Coincidental Perception	KUNST ARZT	Kyoto
2013	Setouchi Triennale '13 autumn	Takami island	Kagawa
2010	New Face	Ishida Taiseisha Hall	Kyoto
			<i>J</i>